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Meeting of the PPCR Sub-Committee
Washington D.C.
Wednesday, June 5, 2019

PROVISIONAL AGENDA
1. Opening
2. Election of Co-Chairs
3. Adoption of agenda
4. PPCR semi-annual operational report
5. Risk Report of the PPCR
6. Other business

7. Closing



1:15-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15

Agenda ltem 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3
Agenda ltem 4
Agenda Item 5
Agenda Item 6

Agenda ltem 7

Provisional Timetable

Opening

Election of Co-Chairs

Adoption of agenda

PPCR semi-annual operational report
Risk Report of the PPCR

Other business

Closing



