Climate Investment Funds

PPCR/SC.24/1/Rev.1 June 4, 2019

Meeting of the PPCR Sub-Committee Washington D.C. Wednesday, June 5, 2019

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

- 1. Opening
- 2. Election of Co-Chairs
- 3. Adoption of agenda
- 4. PPCR semi-annual operational report
- 5. Risk Report of the PPCR
- 6. Other business
- 7. Closing

Provisional Timetable

1:15-1:30	Agenda Item 1	Opening
	Agenda Item 2	Election of Co-Chairs
	Agenda Item 3	Adoption of agenda
1:30-2:15	Agenda Item 4	PPCR semi-annual operational report
2:15-3:00	Agenda Item 5	Risk Report of the PPCR
3:00-3:15	Agenda Item 6	Other business
3:15	Agenda Item 7	Closing